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AR FIONEER
Af HURON
CATH CENT
CANTON

NORTH AR
FARMINGTON
REDFORD UNION
STEVENSON

WL WESTERN

4 RLODOMFLELI:
SOLEM

HARR1 S0
FRANIUIN
MNOTHYILLE
JOHN SLERNN
MOV
CHURCHILL
SOUTHFIELD

30 INDIVIAOUALS

TODD SNYDER/11
DON MOLAUGHL (N/12
JOE LEQ/10

BEN IMGRAM/ 11

RO ROBESCM/1Z
JOE MONAGHANS 1]
ETHAN CONN/T S
BRIAN RAJOL/LO
DAMIEL. BOYNTOM/11
KURT BaRCIiA/ it
MARK LED /2%
CASEY MOOTHART/11
KEITH BRAXTON/1Q
JOHN DYAMOND/ 11
K. AFFLERBAUGH/1Z
ROBERT RADTEE/LL
STEFFAM HACKER/12
JEFF HOWLE/12
MATYT DEMEY/1Z2
TQDD SMITIH/ L2
JUSTIN KOONCE/ 1t
oM MAv/1t

ANTON TAKKENM/ T
FHIL CAMILLERI/Z11
MATT CLARKE/11
MATT SROCZYNSKI/ 11
JASON HAYWARD/ 10O
FAI VALGHAN/12
JEFF KEITH/12
STEVE WARNER/1Q

CLASS(é/;;gIDNAL

COURSE DESC: GRASSY/GENTLY ROLLIMG

/BOYS

27
a?
ko
123
178
184

99
225

226
274
il
297
312
350
aE4
2709
380
41&
54

- INDICATES

AR PIONEER
AR FIONEER
CATH CENT

AA FIONEER
AA HURCN

AA HUROM

AR FIONEER
NORTH FARM
REDFORD UNION
REDFORD UNIOM
CATH CENT
CANTOM

AA PLONEER
AR HURON
FARMIMNGTON

W BLOOMEIELLD
AA PIONEER
MORTH FARM
CAMTON
CANTON
HARR1S0N
FARMINGTON
AR FIONEER
CATH CENY

W BLOGMFIELD
LATH CENT
STEVENSON

AA HUROM
CANTON
STEVENSON

Rotve

16£:07.0
16:25.0
16:30.0
16:31.0
165:22.0
16:41.0
16:52.0
15:52.0
17:02.0
17:03,0
17:04.,0
17:10,0
17:13.0
17:15.0
17:146.0
17:146.0
17:17.0
17:17.90
17:18.0
17:18.0
17:¢20.0
17:25.0
17:26.0
i7:27.0
17:27.0
17:30.0
17:30.0
17:36.0
1730

e Y—
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MARSHRANK FARK ORCHARD LAKE MICHEIGAN
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CLASS & HEGIONAL #4/BDYS
ONTOBER 30 19973 MARSHBANK FARK URCHARD LAKE MICHIGAN
COURSE TESC: BRASSY/GENTLY ROLLING

1 AA PIONEXR- 27 2 AA HUROM- 87
A1 TODLt SMYDER/11 16:07.0 5/5  ROB ROBESOM/12 16:32.0
272 DON MELAUSHLIN/1Z 16:25.0 &/&6  JOE MONABHAN/11 16:41.0
474  BEN INGRAM/11 16:31.,0 14/14 JOHN DIAMOMD/11 17:13.0
7/7  ETHAN CONN/IL 16:52.0 I8/28 PAT VAUBHAN/1Z 17:30.0
13/13  KEITH BRAXTON/10 17:10.0  34/34 ERAD MARTENS/11 £7:2%.0
17717 STEFFAN HACKER/12 17:16.0 41/41 JAMEY HILLEGAS/12 17:357.0
23723 AMTON TAKKEM/(L 17:25.0 47/47 JOEL EVANS/12 18:07.0
3 C2ATH CENT- 95 4  CANTON- 123
B3 6 LEDS 10 1&£230.0 12712 CASEY MOOTHART/11 17:06.0
1711 MARE LEQD 712 17:04.0 19719 MATY DEMEY/12 17:17.0
35/24 PHIL CamTLLERY/IL 17:26.0 20/20 TODE SMITH/12 17:18.0
Ahs2é MATT SROCIYNSKIZ N 17:27.0  29/2%  JEFF KEITH/ L2 17:36,0
!1/ 1 JEREMY SHORY/1Z2 17:39.0 43/43 146N BEDFURD/10Q 18:00,0
49749 BRIM SHITHALZ 18:08.0 S04/50 BRIAN CROCKET/11 18:12.0
I/%1 MIEE DAMIGC/1 18:15.0 94756 COLIN ASTLEY/1L 18:29.0
5 NORTH ForpM- 1782 £ FARMINGTON- 1854
8/8  BRIAM RAJDL/10 14:59.0 13715 K. AFFLERBAUGH/ L 17:135.¢
18718 JEFF HOWLE/12 17:17.0 2Z/22 TOM MAY/1L 1720, 3
33733 TOM STAMBOUL IAM/ L] 17:42.0 36/346 MIKE LANGDUNW/11 1731831
BE/92 NIRAT NAIK/1L 18:20.0 48748 MARK KURZER/1Z 1807, ﬂ
67/67 ANDREW WANTUCK/9 160242 ,0 L5765 GEORGE ADAMS/11 18:42.,0
0770 BRIAN KRISTALL/10 18:49.0¢ 69769 BRETT KOTRBAZIZ 12470
fu/en ADEEL AHMAR/ 1) 19:12.0
7 REQFORD UNION- 2295 8 SIEVENSUN- 226
/9  DAMIEL BOYMTON/11 i7:02.0 27/27  JASOM HAYWARD/10 17:30.,0
in/10  KURT GARCIA/1I 17:03.0 30/30 STEVE WARNER/10 17:38.0
46/46 THOMAS KESSEL/11 18:06.0 35/35 BRIAMN HAYWARN/10 t7:52.0
42/62 DAVID RPABST/12 18:37.0 355/55 ANDREW BEACH/11 18:34.0
98798  JOUSEPH BOYER/Q 19:33.0 79/79 JOE MIMICELLI/12 19:01.0
1107110 JOSEPH CLOUSER/C 20:18.0 84/84 TONY D/ARISTOTI/ 1Y 19:11.0
1207120 TUW CLOUSER/12 22:32.0  F4/95 MATT WARNER/1Z 19:29.0
9 WL WESTERN- 274 16 W BLOOMF [ELD- 287
37737 THREVOR KEENEY/Z1Z 17:54.,0 16716 ROBERT RADTKE/11 £7316.0
S3753  FRANE STEVENS/12 18:23.0  2T/23 MATT CLARKE/L] 17:27.0
SY/87  CHRIS MENZIES/11 iB:32.0 S9/59 JEFF DARDARIAN/11 18:33.0
&L/6l JASON ASFINALL /Y 18:35.0 92/92 BRIAN BUSCH/ LY 19:25.0
b6/6E  MATT SABE/11 18:44.0  95/9% JEFF NEMETH/9 19:27.0
AB/68  BRIAN CLORK/12 18:46.0 99/99 HAYT HOBGAN/1Z 19234 .00
1007100 BRENT VOGEL/11 19:37.0 1017101 EVAN BUDIN/1O 19:44.0
11 BALEN- 297 12 HARRISON-- 312
32732  ANUREYW MCDONALD/TL 17:42.0 21/21 JUSTIN KODNCE/11 17:18,0
42742 SCOTT PENGELLY/10 17:39.0 &3/63 CHAD KHOONCE/ L 189:37.0
45/4%  JOSHUA STICKNEY/1Z2 18:03.0 73/73 MIKE BIN/1) 12:%54 .0
RE/88  RUSSELL POLEYN/12 19:12.0 77777 SCOVT DSWALD/10 17:00.0
20/90 IAN PACKER/1L 19:23.0 78/78 TOLD HANEY/1! 12:00.0
1037103 DAVE KARMANN/11 19:51.0 B87/87 DOUG BACON/1Z 19216.0

1123/113 JARENL.RINIECK1/Z10 Z0:31.0



s

FAGE 2

13 FRANKLIM- 3390
ansan  PAUL. KRUSCHKAZ L2
IR/58 MARK NERRICK/12
T2:72  HIARK KRACHT/12
/76 TOM HALL/Y

1047104 TOM TAYLUOR/Q
L18/7118 MATT ALLEN/1Z
1227122 FO RINGVELSKY/Z L0

15 JOHN GLENM- 379 .
38738 HENRY HONEYCUTT/11
44764  BRANDON HOLITOR/10
80/80 CHRIS GILLEN/10O
Y1791 KEITH CLEMENTS/9
f0&/710& WILL MACDUNALD/ 10
109/109 TODD PETERSON/11

1197119 BREE HENDERSHOT/11

17 CHURCHILL- 415
34/34 BRIAN GALINDO/11
71/71 STEVE GOWZALEY /12
H6/86 BTEVE DELULCA/1Y
93/93 PATRICK NICHOLL/10
1117111 COREY CRAMB/10
114/114 LARRY BENZ/1t
1157505 8T WODULEY/1L

MEET SCURED RY

17:36.
18:34.
18:53.
18:59.
19:5%,
22:02,
23:12.

17154,
18:40,
1901,
19:24,
2005,
20116,
22:13.

18:24,
18:50.
19:15,
19126,
20:24,
20:41.,
20146,

Q
o
0
0O
0

0
]

]
Q
0
0
0
0
0

RESULTE OF @ CLASS A REGIONAL #4/80Y3

14 NOTHVILLE- 3%4

39739
44/44
81/81
83/83
1077107
108/108
1177117

NATHAN KIRMIG/11
SCOTT LLOYD/ L1
JEFF ZWIESLER/11
OWIGHT VAN TUYL/10
MARK RITTER/12
CHRIS SCHIFTAR/10
JEFF LUTEREK/1Z

14 NOVI- 380

50/ 60
T4/74
8475
82/82
8e/89
Q4/94
105/103

ADRIAN SNOW/11
MIKE BIRARD/1O
CHRIS DUPREY/?
RYAN HENDERSUM/ 10
SCOTT SHEPLEY/Q
JOHN STREIT/12
CAM LHIPFONERI /2

18 SOUTHFIELD- S48

97797
1027102
1127112
1167116
121/121

JUSTIN SHERROD/10
ANDRE BURTON/10
DATHAN GARREYT/10
VANCE BROWN/11
BRIAN HARRIS/1Z

CROSS COUNTRY- THE MEET MAMAGER

17:85.¢
18:02.0
19:03.0
19:09.0
20211,0
20:11.0
21810

18:3%.0
18:55.0
18:52,0
19:03.0
17:20.0
19:27.0
20:00.0

19:31.0
19:48.0
20:28.0
21:14.0
272:00.0



